Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

—

Brecklan

OUNCIL

Application
Number
170185
170177
170176
170172
170171
170169
170153
170152
170148
170147
170143
170131
170130
170120
170119
170118
170117
170116

Issue Date
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024

Licence Number
SL0397
SL0256
SL0487
SL0400
SL0032
SL0072
SL0112
SL0098
SL0035
SL0446
SL0271
SL0466
SL0323
SL0529
GMO0186
5L0458
SL0530
SL0466

Manual Reference

Number
SL0397
SL0256
SL0487
SL0400
SL0032
SL0072
SLo112
SL0098
SL0035
SL0446
SL0271
SL0466
SL0323
SL0529
GMO0186
5L0458
SLO530
SL0466

Client First Name
Susan

Ella

Bryan David
Gregory

Lisa

Sally

J

Mary

Claire

Sophie Catherine
Sarah

Bernice

Susan

Bronwen

Michael John
Sarah
Bernice

Client
Surname
Cowee
Newrick
Vick
Ward
Jennings
Valentine
Bolton
Bradbury
Beatty
Burrows
White
Parnham
Holland
Tyler

Gibbins
Lawrence
Parnham

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

The Zoological Society of East Anglia

Friends of Litcham School

Greene King Retailing Limited

Premises Name

Attleborough 2013 Lions Club

The Zoological Society of East Anglia

Croxton Village Social Club

Mid-Norfolk Railway Preservation Trust

Necton Sports & Social Club

Friends of Chapel Green School

Westfields HFE Amenity Fund

Garboldisham Village Hall

Swaffham & Litcham Home Hospice

Friends of Thetford Grammar School

Friends of Litcham School (Primary & Secondary Phase)
Foulden Village Hall Trustees

Weeting Bowls Club

Wayland Partnership Development Trust

The Bull

Old Buckenham Cricket Club

Friends of Dereham Church of England Junior Academy
Foulden Village Hall Trustees

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP)

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee

Returns Received
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name or Address



General Licensing Openness Report N

2
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with N
the Council's policy requirements. Brec k|an

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
170180 11/10/2024 HHO0253 HHO253 Dawn Taylor Clothes Collection Ltd World Cancer Care House to House Collection Charity Return Received



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report

A

Breckland
The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of e

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application
Number
170183
170175
170168
170166
170165
170164
170163
170162
170161
170160
170159
170158
170157
170156
170155
170154
170151
170150
170149
170146
170145
170144
170142
170141
170140
170139
170138
170137
170136
170135
170133
170132
170126
170124
170111

Issue Date

11/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
07/10/2024

Licence
Number
PLO229
PLO478
PLO326
PL1221
PL1146
PL1009
PL1005
PLO483
PLO447
PLO444
PLO326
PLO318
PLO316
PLO301
PLO299
PL1222
PLO276
PLO224
PLO216
PLO179
PL1165
PLO175
PLO154
PLO0O50
PLOO41
CP0034
CP0033
CP0017
PLO478
PLO375
PA1727
PL1004
PA1704
PA1908
PL1185

Manual Reference
Number
PLO229
PLO478
PLO326
PL1221
PL1146
PL1009
PL1005
PLO483
PLO447
PLO444
PLO326
PLO318
PLO316
PLO301
PLO299
PL1222
PLO276
PLO224
PLO216
PLO179
PL1165
PLO175
PLO154
PLO0OS50
PLOO41
CP0034
CP0033
CP0017
PLO478
PLO375
PA1727
PL1004
PA1704
PA1908
PL1185

Client First Name
John Stanley
Teresa

Steven Murray
Armando

Nizam

Carlos

Steven Murray

Barry

Barry Percival

Kirstian David
Steven Rolf
Yusuf

Vijayakumar

Teresa
James Edward
Marta Sofia

Claudia Mariesa
Graham

Client Surname
Taylor

Bland

Sands

Broegas

Ali

Ribeiro

Sands

Walker

White

Oliver
Jones
Demirci

Jeganmogan

The Dereham Rugby Union Football Club

Bland

Luff

Domingos Envia

Underwood
Bell

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Ry's Bar & Grill

K Foley Limited
Mileham Village Hall

Pig Shed Motel Ltd
Foxley Village Hall Management Committee
Nacional 2

SEAGULL 23 LIMITED

Crown Hotel

Wellington Pub Company plc

Longham White Horse

Hop Inn Pubs Ltd

East Tuddenham Jubilee Hall Committee
National Trust Enterprises Limited

Redcat Inns Limited
Mattishall Golf Club Limited

SPREYER HOLIDAY PARKS LTD

East Harling Sports and Social Club
Swaffham Cricket Club

Shell UK Oil Products Ltd

QD Commercial Group Holdings Ltd

Premises Name

Ry's Bar & Grill

Royal Standard

King's Head Hotel

Nelsons Nest

McDonald's

Mileham Village Hall

Spice Heritage

George & Dragon Public House
Foxley Village Hall

Smile Dinners Ready

King's Head Hotel

Lynford Hall Hotel Limited
Crown Hotel

White Horse Inn

The White Horse

The Grain Kitchen

Jubilee Hall

Oxburgh Hall

The Metro

Nuns' Bridges Filling Station
The Taste of Istanbul

The Stag

Mattishall Golf Club

Candy Shop

The Dower House
Dereham Rugby Union Football Club
East Harling Sports & Social Club
Swaffham Cricket Club
Royal Standard

The Station

Shell Attleborough

Qb

Licence Type
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Club Premises Certificate
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Suspension lifted

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Suspension lifted

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Annual Fee

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Annual Fee

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension lifted

Suspension lifted

Change of Name or Address

Annual Fee

Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence

New Application

Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

—

N
Breckland

COUNCIL

Manual
Application Licence  Reference
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname
170182 11/10/2024 HV0737 HV0737 Ross Dennison
170178 11/10/2024 HV0754 HV0754 lan Sycamore
170170 10/10/2024 HV0698 HV0698 Kevin McAlister
170134 09/10/2024 PV0240 PV0240 Joan Armstrong
170127 08/10/2024 PV0420 PV0420 Daniel Booker
170112 08/10/2024 PV0419 PV0419 Muhammad Usman
170103 08/10/2024 CD0733 CD0733 Edita Vaisvile
170032 11/10/2024 CDO0588 CD0588 Kevin McAlister

169631 09/10/2024 CDO0734 CD0734 Timothy Johnson

Company name
Direct Taxis

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Edita Vaisvile
Kevin McAlister
Timothy Johnson

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

New Application

New Application

Renewal

New Application
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